
 
 
RCPsych NI & BGS Meeting 
Tuesday 7 February 2023 
12:45 – 16:45 
The Innovation Factory, Belfast, BT12 7DG 
Registration £75pp via RCPsych NI & BGS Meeting 2023 
 
Programme 
 

12:45 Lunch Served 
  

13:15 
 
 

13:30 
 
 
 

14:15 
 
 

15:00 
 
 

15:45 
 

16:00 
 

16:45 
 
 

Welcome and Introductions  
Dr Gerrard Sloan & Dr Connor Barton 
 
Delirium Following Elective Arthroplasty as A Predictor Of Dementia-Causing 
Diseases: A Research Update 
Dr Emma Cunningham  
 
Delirium 
Dr Dearbhail Lewis  
 
Query Dementia/ Delirium/Other? 
Dr Connor Barton 
 
Break 
 
2nd BGS Speaker TBC 
 
Close 

How to register: 
 
BGS Members can register via the RCPsych website via the following link: RCPsych NI & 
BGS Meeting 2023 
 
Please click on the ‘register’ button (bottom left) to set up a guest account, from there you 
will be able to register and pay for the event online. 
 
Any issues please contact Trudy Parry on Trudy.parry@rcpsych.ac.uk 
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