



RCPsych NI & BGS Meeting
Tuesday 7 February 2023
12:45 – 16:45
The Innovation Factory, Belfast, BTI2 7DG
Registration £75pp via RCPsych NI & BGS Meeting 2023

Programme

12:45	Lunch Served
13:15	Welcome and Introductions Dr Gerrard Sloan & Dr Connor Barton
13:30	Delirium Following Elective Arthroplasty as A Predictor Of Dementia-Causing Diseases: A Research Update Dr Emma Cunningham
14:15	Delirium Dr Dearbhail Lewis
15:00	Query Dementia/ Delirium/Other? Dr Connor Barton
15:45	Break
16:00	2 nd BGS Speaker TBC
16:45	Close

How to register:

BGS Members can register via the RCPsych website via the following link: RCPsych NI & BGS Meeting 2023

Please click on the 'register' button (bottom left) to set up a guest account, from there you will be able to register and pay for the event online.

Any issues please contact Trudy Parry on Trudy.parry@rcpsych.ac.uk